© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco CRS Series 42 Port Gigabit Ethernet
Interface Module
The Cisco® CRS-1 Carrier Routing System is the industry’s first carrier router offering continuous system
operation, unprecedented service flexibility, and system longevity. The Cisco CRS-1 is powered by Cisco IOS® XR
Software – a unique self-healing, distributed operating system. As part of a video-enabled, IP Next-Generation
Network (NGN), the Cisco CRS-1 Series platform delivers continuous, always-on operation that easily scales to

ZX SFP optics 43.5 mi (70 km)
Copper (RJ-45) SFP optics 328 ft (100 m)
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Name
42-1GE(=) Cisco CRS-1 Series 42x1GE Interface Module
SFP-GE-S(=) Cisco Extended Temperature 1000BASE-SX short wavelength; with DOM
SFP-GE-L(=) Cisco Extended Temperature 1000BASE-LX/LH long-wavelength; with DOM
SFP-GE-Z(=) Cisco Extended Temperature 1000BASE-ZX extended distance; with DOM
SFP-GE-T(=) Cisco Extended Temperature 1000BASE-T NEBS 3 ESD
GLC-SX-MMD(=) Cisco Extended Temperature 1000BASE-SX short wavelength; with DOM
GLC-LH-SMD(=) Cisco Extended Temperature 1000BASE-LX/LH long-wavelength; with DOM
GLC-ZX-SMD(=) Cisco Extended Temperature 1000BASE-ZX extended distance; with DOM
End-of-Sale and End-of-Life Announcement for the Select Cisco Gigabit Ethernet SFP Modules: